Over $25000 - 2017

ADDISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4
AP EXAMINATIONS

ASSURANT BENEFITS INSURANCE CO.

AT&T

AURORA NAPER TRANSPORTATION
AXA EQUITABLE

B & H PHOTO. COM CORP.
BIDD CONSULTING

BSN SPORTS

C.J.C. AUTO PARTS

C.O.R.E. ACADEMY

CAMELOT SCHOOL

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES
CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENGAGE LEARNING
CHARTWELLS DINING SERVICES
CHICAGO ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY
CLIC-ISDLAF PLUS

CORWIN PRESS

COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.
CRYSTAL GARDENS NAVY PIER
DAOES/TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER CORP.
DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
EDGENUITY

EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE

EDYBURN CORPORATION

ENGIE RESOURCES LLC

FEECE OIL COMPANY

FIRST STUDENT INC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FORECAST 5 ANALYTICS, INC.
FRANCZEK RADELET

GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC.

GLEN OAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCH.
GRAINGER, INC.

GREAT LAKES APPAREL, INC.
GROUP TRAVEL PLANNERS
HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL

HAUSER, 1ZZ0, LLC

$28,170.00
$107,512.00
$48,285.51
$26,409.30
$29,430.00
$575,158.60
$33,776.59
$31,808.99
$111,835.91
$29,450.21
$47,006.40
$191,216.78
$30,635.00
$42,015.21
$77,355.90
$111,753.90
$855,825.37
$37,426.61
$110,725.48
$257,271.00
$68,518.00
$136,012.94
$966,074.25

$1,063,273.27

$48,393.60
$189,153.20
$27,751.73
$51,390.00
$580,814.32
$41,250.00

$5,848,720.58

$39,583.00
$435,800.42
$118,706.92
$46,405.44
$361,518.92
$31,363.00
$27,362.98
$55,860.64
$235,239.60
$32,028.17
$29,649.25
$38,115.00
$71,532.40
$34,692.00



HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION

HINSDALE TWP. H.S. DIST. 86
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR
JOSTENS INC.

KMBS LTD

LANDMARK FORD

LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING INC.

LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.
LUTHERBROOK ACADEMY
MARKLUND

MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATON
MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE
MIDLAND PAPER

NDSEC

NEW HORIZON CENTER

NICOR GAS

NOVA CARE REHABILITATION
OFFICE DEPOT

OMBUDSMAN EDUC. SERVICES LTD.
PACIFIC LIFE

PARAGON MICRO INC.

PARENTS ALLIANCE EMPLOY.PROJ.

PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY

PEARSON EDUCATION

PEARSON SKYLIGHT

PERFECTION LEARNING

RB CROWTHER CO

REPUBLIC SERVICES #551
RESERVE ACCOUNT

ROE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES #19
S.E.A.L. SOUTH, INC.

S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS, INC.
SANTANDER LEASING, LLC

SANTO SPORT STORE

SASED

SCULLARK LAYMON MEDI-CAR, INC.
SEIU LOCAL 73

SELF

SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES
SHANE'S OFFICE PRODUCTS

SHI

SPECIAL EDUCATION SYSTEMS INC
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL

SUMMIT FILTRATION TECHNOLOGY, LLC

SUMMIT SCHOOL

$51,597.00
$356,698.49
$43,824.95
$174,265.89
$74,526.12
$27,138.98
$103,638.00
$49,366.60
$31,029.96
$303,073.32
$191,932.75
$47,348.50
$50,708.90
$151,234.99
$51,148.05
$84,048.80
$87,393.78
$32,597.38
$41,536.13
$29,586.57
$685,115.00
$60,000.00
$100,785.00
$101,731.92
$87,659.55
$62,196.76
$37,779.45
$35,109.38
$874,215.19
$34,838.19
$50,000.00
$26,060.00
$28,575.94
$411,468.05
$43,200.00
$31,060.12
$1,063,077.81
$46,810.00
$30,255.29
$176,833.00
$47,072.00
$30,382.13
$81,226.77
$51,269.70
$75,713.49
$31,330.00
$33,415.22



SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATIC
TRACK SURFACES CO.

TURNITIN

UNITED DISPATCH AGENT FOR 303 TAXI
VANGUARD

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES
VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS. CO.
VILLAGE OF ADDISON

VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK

VISTA HIGHER LEARNING

WEST SUBURBAN TEACHERS UNION
WIGHT & COMPANY

YORKTOWN INDUSTRIES INDIANA, INC.

$43,723.92
$117,210.00
$30,387.00
$573,533.96
$52,040.00
$126,951.05
$68,256.00
$185,267.03
$192,695.61
$47,506.09
$228,829.48
$103,117.30
$31,738.67

$21,483,409.62



