Over \$25000 - 2017

	400.400.00
ADDISON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4	\$28,170.00
AP EXAMINATIONS	\$107,512.00
ASSURANT BENEFITS INSURANCE CO.	\$48,285.51
AT&T	\$26,409.30
AURORA NAPER TRANSPORTATION	\$29,430.00
AXA EQUITABLE	\$575,158.60
B & H PHOTO. COM CORP.	\$33,776.59
BIDD CONSULTING	\$31,808.99
BSN SPORTS	\$111,835.91
C.J.C. AUTO PARTS	\$29,450.21
C.O.R.E. ACADEMY	\$47,006.40
CAMELOT SCHOOL	\$191,216.78
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES	\$30,635.00
CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA	\$42,015.21
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.	\$77,355.90
CENGAGE LEARNING	\$111,753.90
CHARTWELLS DINING SERVICES	\$855,825.37
CHICAGO ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY	\$37,426.61
CLARE WOODS ACADEMY	\$110,725.48
CLIC-ISDLAF PLUS	\$257,271.00
CORWIN PRESS	\$68,518.00
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$136,012.94
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$966,074.25
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$1,063,273.27
CRYSTAL GARDENS NAVY PIER	\$48,393.60
DAOES/TECHNOLOGY	\$189,153.20
DELL COMPUTER CORP.	\$27,751.73
DUPAGE REGIONAL OFFICE	\$51,390.00
DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES	\$580,814.32
EDGENUITY	\$41,250.00
EDUCATIONAL BENEFIT COOPERATIVE	\$5,848,720.58
EDYBURN CORPORATION	\$39,583.00
ENGIE RESOURCES LLC	\$435,800.42
FEECE OIL COMPANY	\$118,706.92
FIRST STUDENT INC.	\$46,405.44
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$361,518.92
FORECAST 5 ANALYTICS, INC.	\$31,363.00
FRANCZEK RADELET	\$27,362.98
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC.	\$55,860.64
GLEN OAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCH.	\$235,239.60
GRAINGER, INC.	\$32,028.17
GREAT LAKES APPAREL, INC.	\$29,649.25
GROUP TRAVEL PLANNERS	\$38,115.00
HARLEM HIGH SCHOOL	\$71,532.40
HAUSER, IZZO, LLC	\$34,692.00

HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION	\$51,597.00
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION	\$356,698.49
HINSDALE TWP. H.S. DIST. 86	\$43,824.95
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR	\$174,265.89
JOSTENS INC.	\$74,526.12
KMBS LTD	
	\$27,138.98
LANDMARK FORD	\$103,638.00
LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING INC.	\$49,366.60
LITTLE FRIENDS, INC.	\$31,029.96
LUTHERBROOK ACADEMY	\$303,073.32
MARKLUND	\$191,932.75
MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS	\$47,348.50
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATON	\$50,708.90
MENTA ACADEMY HILLSIDE	\$151,234.99
MIDLAND PAPER	\$51,148.05
NDSEC	\$84,048.80
NEW HORIZON CENTER	• •
	\$87,393.78
NICOR GAS	\$32,597.38
NOVA CARE REHABILITATION	\$41,536.13
OFFICE DEPOT	\$29,586.57
OMBUDSMAN EDUC. SERVICES LTD.	\$685,115.00
PACIFIC LIFE	\$60,000.00
PARAGON MICRO INC.	\$100,785.00
PARENTS ALLIANCE EMPLOY.PROJ.	\$101,731.92
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY	\$87,659.55
PEARSON EDUCATION	\$62,196.76
PEARSON SKYLIGHT	\$37,779.45
PERFECTION LEARNING	\$37,773.43
	• •
RB CROWTHER CO	\$874,215.19
REPUBLIC SERVICES #551	\$34,838.19
RESERVE ACCOUNT	\$50,000.00
ROE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES #19	\$26,060.00
S.E.A.L. SOUTH, INC.	\$28,575.94
S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS, INC.	\$411,468.05
SANTANDER LEASING, LLC	\$43,200.00
SANTO SPORT STORE	\$31,060.12
SASED	\$1,063,077.81
SCULLARK LAYMON MEDI-CAR, INC.	\$46,810.00
SEIU LOCAL 73	\$30,255.29
SELF	\$176,833.00
SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES	\$47,072.00
SHANE'S OFFICE PRODUCTS	\$30,382.13
SHI	\$81,226.77
SPECIAL EDUCATION SYSTEMS INC	\$51,269.70
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL	\$75,713.49
SUMMIT FILTRATION TECHNOLOGY, LLC	\$31,330.00
SUMMIT SCHOOL	\$33,415.22
	•

SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR PENTAMATIC	\$43,723.92
TRACK SURFACES CO.	\$117,210.00
TURNITIN	\$30,387.00
UNITED DISPATCH AGENT FOR 303 TAXI	\$573,533.96
VANGUARD	\$52,040.00
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES	\$126,951.05
VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS. CO.	\$68,256.00
VILLAGE OF ADDISON	\$185,267.03
VILLAGE OF VILLA PARK	\$192,695.61
VISTA HIGHER LEARNING	\$47,506.09
WEST SUBURBAN TEACHERS UNION	\$228,829.48
WIGHT & COMPANY	\$103,117.30
YORKTOWN INDUSTRIES INDIANA, INC.	\$31,738.67
	\$21,483,409.62